Kastner Boys’ Varsity
Basketball 24-25 Schedule

Date
21-Nov
3-Dec
5-Dec
10-Dec
12-Dec
13-14-Dec
17-Dec
19-Dec
20-21-Dec
9-Jan
14-Jan
16-Jan
21-Jan
23-Jan
28-Jan
30-Jan

Principal: Julie Duwe

Opponent
BYE

Alta Sierra
Reyburn
Clark
Granite Ridge
7th Kastner Tournament
BYE
Alta Sierra
8th Kastner Tournament
Reyburn
Clark
Granite Ridge
BYE
Alta Sierra
Reyburn
Clark

Athletic Director: Larry Brown

Location
BYE
Alta Sierra
Kastner
Clark
Granite Ridge
Kastner
BYE
Kastner
Kastner
Reyburn
Kastner
Kastner
BYE
Alta Sierra
Kastner
Clark

Coaches: Kevin Cole, Aaron Penberthy



